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Royal Ascot

Friday 17th June 2022
Race1 Albany Stakes (Fillies' Group 3) 6f 2:30 pm
Race2 Commonwealth Cup (Group 1) (British Champions Series) 6f 3:05 pm
Race 3  Duke Of Edinburgh Stakes (Handicap) 1m 4f 3:40 pm
Race 4 Coronation Stakes (Fillies' Group 1) (British Champions Series) (Rnd) Im  4:20 pm
Race 5 Sandringham Stakes (Fillies' Handicap) (Str) 1m 5:00 pm
Race 6  King Edward VIl Stakes (Group 2) 1m 4f 5:35 pm
Race 7 Palace Of Holyroodhouse Stakes (Handicap) 5f 6:10 pm

Produced for free by Punters.com.au

Punters.com.au is your ultimate racing website. Social networking, free form guides, odds comparison, betting deals, the
latest news, photos and a revolutionary tipping system allowing punters to buy and sell their horse racing tips.

Visit www.punters.com.au for more information.
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Race 1 Albany Stakes (Fillies' Group 3) 6f UK: 2:30 pm
Prize $183,923. 1st $110,686. 2nd $41,863. 3rd $20,922. 4th $10,452. NSW/VIC/TAS: 11:30 pm
For: 2YO only. QLD: 11:30 pm
NT: 11:00 pm
SA: 11:00 pm
WA: 9:30 pm
Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Beautiful Aisling (GB)  David Egan S & E Crisford x22 2:0-2-0 $17,281 0% 100% 6 128
2. Beautiful Eyes (GB) J Fanning M Johnston x411 3:2-0-0 $21,884 67% 67% 16 128
SCRATCHED
4. Cathy Come Home (GB) D Tudhope KR Burke x1 1:1-0-0 $6,173 100% 100% 15 128
5. Double O (IRE) S De Sousa D Loughnane x132 31-1-1 $13,381 33% 100% 18 128
6. Elvenia (IRE) Andrea Atzeni K'ARyan x1 1:1-0-0 $14,122 100% 100% 9 128
1. Fully Wet (GB) L Dettori J &T Gosden x1 1:1-0-0 $10,638 100% 100% 17 128
8. Ibiza Love (IRE) B A Curtis H Palmer x13 2:1-0-1 $8,849 50% 100% 2 128
9. lvory Madonna (IRE) Hollie Doyle R Spencer 33 1:0-0-1 $2497 0% 100% 1 128
10. Lady Bullet (IRE) KT O'Neill Alice Haynes x11 2:2-0-0 $15167 100% 100% 3 128
11. Land Of Summer (IRE) P J Dobbs R Hannon x21 2:1-1-0 $10,781 50% 100% 13 128
12. Maw;j (IRE) Ray Dawson S bin Suroor 21 1:1-0-0 $9,551 100% 100% 7 128
13. Meditate (IRE) R L Moore A P O'Brien 111 2:2-0-0 $77,035 100% 100% 4 128
14. Miss Mai Tai (GB) S P Davis RMH Cowell X566 3:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 5 128
SCRATCHED
16. Queen Olly (IRE) Rossa Ryan D Loughnane 41 1:1-0-0 $19,225 100% 100% 14 128
17. She's Hot (GB) Jim Crowley P & O Cole Xs2 1:0-1-0 $3,330 0% 100% 12 128
18. Sydneyarms Chelsea W Buick C Hills x1 1:1-0-0 $6,160 100% 100% 8 128
(IRE)

Race 1 Albany Stakes (Fillies' Group 3): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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JV{' [l BEAUTIFUL AISLING

1 year old b unknown
Sire Havana Gold Dam Liberty Lady
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr Khalifa Aldoseri
Colours Light blue, purple chevron, striped sleeves and cap

Race Details Track
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCll Good
16
20f6  CHEL Sat28May22 5fCL2Md Synth
20f9 SAND Thu 19May22 5f CL4ANv Good

1 year old ch unknown

Sire Bobby's Kitten Dam Forthefirstime

Breeder Unknown

Owners Around The World Partnership

Colours Red, dark green hoop
Race Details Track
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCll Good
16
40f15 YORK Fril3May22 5fCL1 Good
1of7 KEMP Wed4May22 5f CLANv Synth
l1of6 AYR  Mon 25Apr22 5f CL5Md Good

5= [0 CATHY COME HOME

1 year old b unknown

Sire Expert Eye Dam Beauty Salon
Breeder Unknown

Owners Bronte Collection 1

Trainer S & E Crisford Barrier 6
Jockey David Egan 128.0kg Prizemoney $17,281
Win Range - W&P% 0-100
Career 220-2-0 12 Mths 3:0-2-0 1st Up 1:.0-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D Egan 09-|(t))2 6 Meditate 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
S D Sousa 09-|(t))2 7 4/9 One More Olly 09-02 st-lbs 0.50L 0:59.74
st-Ibs
D Egan 09-02 3 17/2 Cuban Mistress 09-02 st-lbs 0.30L 1:01.8
st-Ibs
Trainer M Johnston Barrier 16
Jockey J Fanning 128.0kg Prizemoney $21,884
Win Range 1006m W&P% 67-67
Career 3:2-0-0 12 Mths 4:2-0-0 1stUp 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:2-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J Fanning 09]%2 16 Meditate 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
F Norton 09]%0 9 14/1 Pillow Talk 09-00 st-Ibs 3.25L 0:58.8
st-lbs
J Fanning 09]%5 7 11/8 Beautiful Eyes 09-05 st-Ibs 3.00L 1:00.93
st-lbs
J Fanning 09-00 2  11/2 Beautiful Eyes 09-00 st-Ibs 1.25L 1:00.51
st-Ibs
Trainer K R Burke Barrier 15
Jockey D Tudhope 128.0kg Prizemoney $6,173

Colours Royal blue and white check, chevrons on sleeves, royal blue cap

Race Details Track
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCll Good
16
lof6  MUSS Mon9May22 5fCL5Md Good
Y

I3 pousLE 0

1 year old b unknown

Sire Kessaar Dam Calorie

Breeder Unknown

Owners AMO Racing Limited

Colours Violet, white quartered cap
Race Details Track
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCll Good
16
1of10 PONT Mon 6Jun22 6f CL5Md Good
30f9 CARL Thu 26May22 5f CL4AMd Good
20f6  DONC Sat14May22 5fCL4Nv Good

Win Range 1007m W&P% 100-100

Career 1:1-0-0 12 Mths 221-0-0 1stUp 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:1-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D Tudhope 09-|(t))2 15 Meditate 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
PMulrennan  09-02 4 2/1 Catth Come Home 09-02 st-lbs 1.75L
st-Ibs 1.01.4
Trainer D Loughnane Barrier 18
Jockey S De Sousa 128.0kg Prizemoney $13,381
Win Range 1207m W&P% 33-100
Career 3:1-1-1 12 Mths 4:1-1-1 1stUp 1:.0-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:1-1-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S D Sousa 09-|([))2 18 Meditate 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
S D Sousa 09-|(l))2 9 2/1 Double 0 09-02 st-Ibs 2.25L 1:17.88
st-Ibs
P J Mcdonald 09-|(l))2 9 13/8 Mersea 09-00 st-lbs 0.50L 1:01.62
st-Ibs
KT O'neill 09-|([))0 3 3/1Parr Fire 09-02 st-Ibs 0.75L 1:00.42
st-Ibs
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e
(& A ELvenia
7 1year old br unknown
Sire Dark Angel Dam Pixeleen
Breeder Unknown
Owners Sheikh Mohammed Obaid Al Maktoum
Colours Yellow, large black spots and spots on cap

Race Details Track
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCll Good
16

l1of5 NEWC Tue24May22 5fCL4Nv Synth

4 # ElFuLLy wer

1 year old b unknown

Sire Kodiac Dam Rainfall Radar

Breeder Unknown

Owners Andrew Rosen And Barry K Schwartz

Jockey
A Atzeni

A Atzeni

Colours Black and white halved, halved sleeves, black and white quartered cap

Race Details Track
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCll Good
16
1of10 GOOD Sat21May22 6f CLAMd Soft

1 year old b unknown

Sire U S Navy Flag Dam Ibiza Dream

Breeder Unknown

Owners Roudee Racing

Colours Orange, royal blue disc
Race Details Track
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22  6fCll Good
16
1of9 DONC Sat4Jun22  6f 111y CL5Md Good
3of6 DONC Sat14May22 5fCL4Nv Good

4 £ [EJIVORY MADONNA

1 year old gr unknown

Sire Dark Angel Dam Clem Fandango

Breeder Unknown

Owners Phil Cunningham

Colours White, grey sleeves, black stars, black cap

Race Details Track
30f16 ROYA Fril7ZJun22 6fCl1 Good
30f10 GOOD Sat21May22 6f CLAMd Soft

Barrier 9
Prizemoney $14,122
W&P% 100-100

Trainer K A Ryan
Jockey Andrea Atzeni 128.0kg
Win Range 1006m

Career 1:1-0-0 12 Mths 221-0-0  1st Up 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner

09-02 9 Meditate 09-02 st-lbs L

st-Ibs

09-02 1 9/2 Elvenia 09-02 st-lbs 0.30L 1:02.43

st-Ibs
Trainer J & T Gosden Barrier 17
Jockey L Dettori 128.0kg Prizemoney $10,638

Win Range 1207m W&P% 100-100

Career 1:1-0-0 12 Mths 221-0-0  1st Up 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
L Dettori 09—|(t))2 17 Meditate 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
R Havlin 09-02 2 8/1 Fully Wet 09-02 st-lbs 1.25L 1:13.55
st-Ibs
Trainer H Palmer Barrier 2
Jockey B A Curtis 128.0kg Prizemoney $8,849
Win Range 1309m W&P% 50-100
Career 221-0-1 12 Mths 3:1-0-1 1stUp 1:0-0-1  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-0-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2.1-0-0  Dist 1:1-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
B A Curtis 09-|(t))2 2 Meditate 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
B A Curtis O9-|(t))2 5  4/11biza Love 09-02 st-lbs 1.50L 1:18.13
st-Ibs
R Coakley 09-02 2 5/1 Parr Fire 09-02 st-lbs 2.50L 1:00.42
st-Ibs
Trainer R Spencer Barrier 1
Jockey Hollie Doyle 128.0kg Prizemoney $2,497

Win Range - W&P% 0-100
Career 1:0-0-1 12 Mths 2.0-0-2 1st Up 1:.0-0-1  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
H Doyle 09-|([J)2 1 Meditate 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
J Crowley 09-|([J)2 5 9/2 Fully Wet 09-02 st-lbs 2.75L 1:13.55
st-Ibs
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LADY BULLET

1 year old b unknown

Sire James Garfield Dam Lil's Joy

Breeder Unknown

Owners The Three Bullets

Colours Pink, royal blue hoop, red sleeves, royal blue cap

Race Details Track
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCll Good
16

1of1l RIPO  Thu 26May22 6f CL5Nv Good
1of6 DONC Sat30Apr22 5fCL5Md Good

LAND OF SUMMER

1 year old br unknown

Sire Clodovil Dam Deora De
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs J Wood

Colours Red, emerald green triple diamond, armlets and diamond on

Race Details Track
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCll Good
16
20f9 KEMP Wed 18May22 6f CL5SNv Synth
1of8 BRIG  Wed 27Apr22 5f 60y CL5Md Good

1 year old b unknown

Sire Exceed And Excel Dam Modern Ideals

Breeder Unknown

Owners Godolphin

Colours Royal blue
Race Details Track
20f16 ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCl1 Good
10f10 NEWM Sat 14May22 6f CL4Nv Good

MEDITATE

1 year old br unknown
Sire No Nay Never Dam Pembina
Breeder Unknown

Jockey
KT O'neill

KT O'neill
KT O'neill

Trainer Alice Haynes
Jockey K T O'Neill 128.0kg
Win Range 1009m - 1207m

Barrier 3
Prizemoney $15,167
W&P% 100-100

Career 2:2-0-0 12 Mths 3:2-0-0 1stUp 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:2-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:2-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner

09-02 3 Meditate 09-02 st-lbs L

st-Ibs

09-|(t))9 4 2/1 Lady Bullet 09-09 st-lbs 2.25L 1:12.58

st-Ibs

09-00 4 11/4 Lady Bullet 09-00 st-lbs 0.50L 1:01.51

st-Ibs
Trainer R Hannon Barrier 13
Jockey P J Dobbs 128.0kg Prizemoney $10,781

Win Range 1061m W&P% 50-100

Career 221-1-0 12 Mths 3:1-1-0  1stUp 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
ap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:1-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
P J Dobbs 09—|g2 13 Meditate 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
P J Dobbs 09—|g9 9 10/3 Speriamo 09-02 st-Ibs L 1:14.58
st-Ibs
D O'neill 09-00 3 12/1 Land Of Summer 09-00 st-lbs 0.75L
st-1bs 1:.02.11
Trainer S bin Suroor Barrier 7
Jockey Ray Dawson 128.0kg Prizemoney $9,551
Win Range 1207m W&P% 100-100
Career 1:1-0-0 12 Mths 221-1-0  1stUp 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:1-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R Dawson 09-|(t))2 7 Meditate 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
R Dawson 09-02 7 12/1 Maw;j 09-02 st-lbs 4.75L 1:13.47
st-Ibs
Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 4
Jockey R L Moore 128.0kg Prizemoney $77,035

Win Range 1006m - 1207m W&P% 100-100

Owners M Tabor/d Smith/mrs J Magnier/westerbe :a ree(; g :(2)_8_0 éz I\lclltll1.sl3(:)3;)0-0 ;stﬂulpllzol-é) 0 flnd UpO.l(;l(-)O(-)O
Colours Royal blue, orange disc, striped sleeves and cap irm U:U-U- ood L.1-U- ort L.1-U- eavy U.U-U-
Jockey 2:2-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
1of16 ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCI1 Good R L Moore 09-|([))2 4 $3.5 Meditate 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
1of7 NAAS Sun15May22 6fCL1 Good WM Lordan 09-|(l))2 7 2/1 Meditate 09-02 st-Ibs 1.25L 1:11.41
st-Ibs
1of7 CURR Sun10Apr22 5fCL Soft R L Moore 09-|([))2 3 9/4 Meditate 09-02 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:04.07
st-Ibs
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i Ty

* E miss MAI TAI

. 1 year old b unknown
Sire Prince Of Lir Dam Mia Tia
Breeder Unknown
Owners The Cool Silk Partnership
Colours White, purple cap

Race Details
UPLof ROYA

16
50f9 BEVE
BEVE

60f9
60of13 NOTT

Fril7Jun22 6 Cl1
Sat 28May22 5f CL2
Tue 10May22 5f CL5Nv
Tue 26Apr22  5f CL5Nv

. QUEEN OLLY

1 year old b unknown

Sire No Nay Never Dam Surprisingly
Breeder Unknown

Owners AMO Racing Limited
Colours VIOLET, WHITE cap

Race Details

40of16 ROYA FrilZJun22 6fCll

10f10 YORK Thu12May22 6f CL2Md

o4 B SHE'S HoT

1 year old ch unknown

Sire Sioux Nation Dam Timely Words
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Fitri Hay & Mr Charlie Methven

Track
Good

Good
Good
Good

Track
Good

Good

Trainer R M H Cowell Barrier 5
Jockey S P Davis 128.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S P Davis 09-|(t))2 5 Meditate 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
S P Davis 09-|(t))2 7 8071 Star Of Lady M 09-02 st-Ibs 3.75L 1:02.06
st-Ibs
B Mchugh 09-02 9 10/1 Ramazan 09-07 st-lbs 3.25L 1:05.3

R Dawson

Colours Pink, emerald green chevron, halved sleeves, emerald green and pink

quartered cap

Race Details

UPLof ROYA Fril7jun22 6fCll
16

20f10 KEMP Wed 30Mar22 5f CL5Nv

Track
Good

Synth

& & [E] SYDNEYARMS CHELSEA

1 year old b unknown

Sire Sioux Nation Dam Wedding Dress
Breeder Unknown

Owners Cornthrop Bs & Sydney Arms Chelsea
Colours Light blue, red armlets, red cap

Race Details
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCl1
16

1of11 NEWB Tue 31May22 6f 110y CL5Md

Track
Good

Soft

st-Ibs

09-00 2 150/1 Lost Angel 09-00 st-Ibs 6.75L 0:58.43
st-Ibs
Trainer D Loughnane Barrier 14
Jockey Rossa Ryan 128.0kg Prizemoney $19,225

Win Range 1207m W&P% 100-100

Career 1:1-0-0 12 Mths 221-0-0  1st Up 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:1-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R Ryan 09—|g2 14 Meditate 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
R Ryan 09-02 3 11/4 Queen Olly 09-02 st-Ibs 3.50L 1:14.47
st-Ibs
Trainer P & O Cole Barrier 12
Jockey Jim Crowley 128.0kg Prizemoney $3,330
Win Range - W&P% 0-100
Career 1:0-1-0 12 Mths 2:0-1-0 1stUp 1:0-1-0 ~ 2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J Crowley 09—|(l))2 12 Meditate 09-02 st-lbs L
st-los
R Ryan 09-00 2 13/8 Ocean Cloud 09-00 st-Ibs 1.50L 1:01.86
st-lbs
Trainer C Hills Barrier 8
Jockey W Buick 128.0kg Prizemoney $6,160
Win Range 1308m W&P% 100-100
Career 1:1-0-0 12 Mths 2.1-0-0  1st Up 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 1:1-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
W Buick O9—|(l))2 8 Meditate 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
W Buick 09-02 7 91 S%/dneyarms Chelsea 09-02 st-Ibs 0.75L
st-Ibs 1:23.69
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Race 2 Commonwealth Cup (Group 1) (British Champions Series) 6f

UK: 3:05 pm

Prize $919,611. Ist $530,153. 2nd $200,993. 3rd $100,590. 4th $50,108. 5th $25,147. 6th $12,620.
For: 3YO only.

Horse
1. Boonie (IRE)
2. Cadamosto (IRE)
3. Ehraz (GB)
4. El Caballo (GB)
5. Flaming Rib (IRE)
6. Gis A Sub (IRE)
1. Go Bears Go (IRE)
8. Hierarchy (IRE)
9. Perfect Power (IRE)
10. Rizg (GB)

11. Sam Maximus (GB)

12. Slipstream (USA)
13. Tiber Flow (IRE)
14. Twilight Jet (IRE)

15. Wings Of War (IRE)

16. Flotus (IRE)

17. Hala Hala Athmani

(GB)
18. Miramar (GB)

19. Sacred Bridge (GB)
20. Zain Claudette (IRE)

Jockey

Kevin Stott

R L Moore

Jim Crowley
CLee

James Doyle

D Tudhope
Rossa Ryan
James McDonald
C Soumillon
Hollie Doyle

P J McDonald
Joel Rosario
Tom Marquand
L F Roche

A Kirby

S De Sousa

W Buick

Ronan Thomas
CT Keane
S M Levey

Trainer

KA Ryan

A P O'Brien

R Hannon

K R Burke

H Palmer

K A Ryan

D Loughnane
H Palmer

R A Fahey

R Varian
James Horton
Christophe Clement
W J Haggas

M O'Callaghan
C G Cox

S & E Crisford
K'A Ryan

C &Y Lerner
G M Lyons
| Mohammed

Last 10
x41593321
453s74s1
x23s512
x1111s1s12
2216511113
x93562612
x41s274312
x62562311
1715115113
x42s1
x35454331
xs1561135
x121s11
x150153365
x34s12312
3245216601
xs31

x12s41s6s1
x14s81111
xs01112

Career
7:2-1-2
5:1-0-1
51-2-1
7:6-1-0
12:6-2-2
7:1-2-1
9:3-2-1
7:2-2-1
8:5-0-1
3:1-1-0
7:1-0-3
6:3-0-1
5:4-1-0
12:3-0-3
7:2-2-2
8:2-2-0
2:1-0-1

6:3-1-0
7:5-0-0
5:3-1-0

Prize
$62,800
$19,069
$59,258

$341,821
$234,278
$93,797
$295,257
$91,503
$465,818
$17,693
$39,884
$0
$139,044
$203,418
$148,294
$194,992
$15,225

$0
§394,537
§75,172

Race 2 Commonwealth Cup (Group 1) (British Champions Series): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:05 am

W%
29%
20%
20%
86%
50%
14%
33%
29%
63%
33%
14%
50%
80%
25%
29%
25%
50%

50%
1%
60%

QLD: 12:05 am
NT: 11:35 pm
SA: 11:35 pm

WA: 10:05 pm

P% Bar Wgt
1% 10 128
40% 8 128
80% 2 128

100% 20 128
83% 12 128
57% 15 128
67/% 4 128
1% 17 128
5% 1 128
67% 14 128
57% 19 128

67% 18 128
100% 13 128
50% 11 128
86% 5 128
5% 9 125
100% 6 125
67% 7 125
1% 3 125

80% 16 125

Royal Ascot | Page 7



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

" ¥ BOONIE

2 year old b unknown

Sire Brazen Beau Dam Dice Game

Breeder Unknown

Owners Seymour Bloodstock & Mark Balnaves

Colours Navy, white sash, lime green striped sleeves & quartered cap

Race Details Track

UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCIl Good

12100f8 YORK  Thu 12May22 5f CL1 Good

1of7 NOTT Wed 6Apr22 5fCL3 Soft

90f9 YORK Sat21Aug2l 5fCL1 Good

30f11 GOOD Wed 28Jul21 5fCL1 Soft
3 CADAMOSTO

2 year old b unknown

Sire No Nay Never Dam Saucy Spirit

Breeder Unknown

Owners D Smith,mrs J Magnier,m Tabor,westerbe
Colours Purple, white seams, striped sleeves, purple cap

Race Details Track
40f20 ROYA Fril7Zun22 6fClL Good
50f9 NEWB Sat14May22 6fCL1 Good
30f7 NAVA Sat23Apr22 5f164y CL1 Good
70f14 CURR Sat26Jun2l 6fCLL Good
40f15 ROYA Thul7Jun2l 5fCLL Good
0

) EHRAZ

2 year old ch unknown

Sire Showcasing Dam Exrating

Breeder Unknown

Owners Shadwell Estate Company Ltd

Colours Royal blue, white epaulets, striped cap
Race Details Track
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22  6fCll Good
20
20f9 NEWB Sat 14May22 6fCL1 Good
3of4 ASCO Wed 27Apr22 6f CL1 Good
50f5 YORK Wed 18Aug21 7f CL1 Good
1of11 ASCO Fri23Jul21  6f CL5Md Good

Barrier 10
Prizemoney $62,800
W&P% 29-71

Trainer K A Ryan
Jockey Kevin Stott 128.0kg
Win Range 1006m - 1013m

Career 7:2-1-2 12 Miths 7:1-1-2  1stUp 2:2-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-1-1 Soft 2:1-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 7:2-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:.0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
K Stott 09-|(t))2 10 Perfect Power 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
K Stott 09-|(t))4 6  11/4 Last Crusader 09-04 st-Ibs 5.50L 0:58.5
st-Ibs
K Stott 08]%)2 7 3/1 Boonie 08-12 st-lbs 0.75L 1:00.62
st-Ibs
K Stott 09-|(t))0 6 5/2 Attagirl 08-09 st-lbs 18.50L 0:58.59
st-Ibs
K Stott 09-01 10  9/1 Armor 09-01 st-lbs 4.00L 0:59.26
st-Ibs
Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 8
Jockey R L Moore 128.0kg Prizemoney $19,069
Win Range 1006m W&P% 20-40
Career 5:1-0-1 12 Mths 5:0-0-1 1stUp 3:1-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 6:1-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R L Moore 09]%2 8 Perfect Power 09-02 st-lbs L
st-lbs
R L Moore 09]%2 9 7/1Tiber Flow 09-02 st-lbs 3.25L 1:10.89
st-lbs
R L Moore 09]%5 5  4/1 New York City 09-05 st-Ibs 3.00L 1:12.
st-lbs
R L Moore 09]%5 11 11/2 Go Bears Go 09-05 st-lbs 5.50L 1:12.8
st-lbs
R L Moore 09-01 2 5/1 Perfect Power 09-01 st-lbs 0.50L 1:00.44
st-lbs
Trainer R Hannon Barrier 2
Jockey Jim Crowley 128.0kg Prizemoney $59,258
Win Range 1207m W&P% 20-80
Career 5:1-2-1 12 Mths 6:1-2-1 1stUp 220-1-1  2nd Up 2:1-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-2-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 6:1-2-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:1-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J Crowley 09-|(l))2 2 Perfect Power 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
J Crowley 09-|(l))2 8 11/2 Tiber Flow 09-02 st-lbs L 1:10.89
st-Ibs
J Crowley 09-|(l))1 2 10/3 Go Bears Go 09-01 st-lbs 3.25L 1:12.46
st-Ibs
J Crowley 09-01 2 11/4 Royal Patronage 09-01 st-Ibs 7.50L
st-1bs 1:23.56
J Crowley 09-|(l))0 11 4/9 Ehraz 09-00 st-Ibs 4.25L 1:13.11
st-Ibs
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¥4 DcLcaBALLO

2 year old b unknown

Sire Havana Gold Dam Showstoppa

Breeder Unknown

Owners Grange Park Racing Xviii & Ofo Partner
Colours Black, pink sash, pink sleeves, black armlets, light blue cap

Race Details Track
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCll Good
20
10f10 HAYD Sat21May22 6fCLL Good
10f10 NEWC Fri15Apr22  6f CL2 Synth
l1of7 LING Sat5Mar22 7fCL1 Synth
1of3  NEWC Wed 23Feb22 6f CL3 Synth

2 year old b unknown

Sire Ribchester Dam Suddenly

Breeder Unknown

Owners Dale Dolan Dooley Owen

Colours Dark blue, grey triple diamond
Race Details Track
20f20 ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCl1 Good
20f10 HAYD Sat21May22 6fCL1 Good
lof5 CHES Fri6May22  5fCL3 Good
6of6 NEWB Sat16Apr22 7fCL1 Good
1of7 DONC Sat230ct21 6f CL1 Soft
o
<. [AGIsAsuB
~ " 2yearold b unknown

Sire Acclamation Dam Monclaire

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr Steve Ryan

Colours Beige, yellow diamond
Race Details Track
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCl1 Good
20
90f10 HAYD Sat21May22 6fCLL Good
30of4 HAMI Sun1May22 5fCL2 Soft
6of6 CHAN Sat90ct2l  6fCL Heavy
20f11 YORK Fri 20Aug2l 6fCL1 Good

Trainer K R Burke Barrier 20
Jockey C Lee 128.0kg Prizemoney $341,821
Win Range 1006m - 1409m W&P% 86-100
Career 7:6-1-0 12 Mths 6:5-0-0  1st Up 3:2-1-0  2nd Up 2:2-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-1-0 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 6:4-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
CLee 09-|(t))2 20 Perfect Power 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
Clee 09-|(t))2 11 7/2 El Caballo 09-02 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:11.76
st-Ibs
Clee 09-|(t))5 8  13/8 El Caballo 09-05 st-lbs L 1:10.62
st-Ibs
S H James 09-|(t))2 2 7/4 El Caballo 09-02 st-Ibs 1.00L 1:22.76
st-Ibs
Clee 09-00 1  4/5ElCaballo 09-00 st-lbs 1.75L 1:16.79
st-lbs
Trainer H Palmer Barrier 12
Jockey James Doyle 128.0kg Prizemoney $234,278
Win Range 1013m - 1223m W&P% 50-83
Career 12:6-2-2 12 Mths 11:5-3-1 1stUp 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:2-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:4-2-1 Soft 3:2-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J Doyle 09]%2 12 Perfect Power 09-02 st-lbs L
st-lbs
J Doyle 09]%2 1 11/2 El Caballo 09-02 st-lbs 0.30L 1:11.76
st-lbs
B A Curtis 09]%3 2 6/4 Flaming Rib 09-03 st-Ibs 1.50L 0:59.9
st-lbs
J Doyle 09]%0 5  8/1 Perfect Power 09-00 st-Ibs 5.00L 1:22.77
st-lbs
P Jamin 09-01 2 13/8 Flaming Rib 09-01 st-Ibs 1.00L 1:15.6
st-lbs
Trainer K A Ryan Barrier 15
Jockey D Tudhope 128.0kg Prizemoney $93,797
Win Range 1207m W&P% 14-57
Career 7:1-2-1 12 Mths 8:1-2-1 1stUp 2:0-1-1  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:1-2-0 Soft 2:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D Tudhope 09-|(l))2 15 Perfect Power 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
K Stott 09-|(l))2 3 50/1 El Caballo 09-02 st-Ibs 9.25L 1:11.76
st-Ibs
K Stott 09-|(l))6 3 evens Mitbaahy 09-06 st-Ibs 3.00L 0:59.54
st-Ibs
K Stott 09-|(l))2 Malavath 08-12 st-Ibs 4.25L 1:12.11
st-Ibs
K Stott 09]?)0 4 8/1 Lusail 09-03 st-Ibs 1.25L 1:10.13
st-Ibs
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U A GO BEARS GO

2 year old b unknown
Sire Kodi Bear Dam In Dubai
Breeder Unknown

Owners Amo Racing & Omnihorse Racing & P Wane

Colours Purple, purple and white quartered cap

Race Details
UPLof ROYA

20

40f10 HAYD

lof4 ASCO
DEL

20f12
70f8 NEWM Sat 90ct21

Fril7Jun22 6 Cl1
Sat 21May22 6f CL1
Wed 27Apr22 6f CL1
Fri5Nov21 ~ 5fCL
7fCL1

EJ HIERARCHY

2 year old ch unknown

Sire Mehmas Dam Cheworee

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr D P Howden

Colours Emerald green, light green epaulets

Race Details

UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCll
(25001‘ 9 NEWB Sat14May22 6fCL1
20f4 ASCO Wed 27Apr22 6f CL1
6of12 DEL  Fri5Nov21  5fCL

20f9 NEWB Sat18Sep2l 6fCL1

" [E} PERFECT POWER

2 year old b unknown

Sire Ardad Dam Sagely

Breeder Unknown

Owners Sheikh Rashid Dalmook Al Maktoum
Colours Yellow, dark blue seams, yellow cap

Race Details
10f20 ROYA Fri17Jun22

70f 15
1of6
10f10
1of14

6f CI1
ImCLL
7fCL1
6f CL1
6f CL

NEWM Sat 30Apr22
NEWB Sat 16Apr22
NEWM Sat 25Sep21
DEAU  Sun 22Aug?1

Track
Good

Good
Good
Good
Good

Track
Good

Good
Good
Good
Good

Track
Good

Good
Good
Good
Soft

Barrier 4
Prizemoney $295,257
W&P% 33-67

Trainer D Loughnane
Jockey Rossa Ryan 128.0kg
Win Range 1006m - 1207m

Career 9:3-2-1 12 Miths 9:2-2-1 1stUp 2:2-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:2-2-0 Soft 2:1-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 6:2-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:2-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R Ryan 09-|(t))2 4 Perfect Power 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
R Ryan 09-|(t))2 10 9/4 El Caballo 09-02 st-lbs 2.75L 1:11.76
st-Ibs
R Ryan 09-|(t))1 1 5/4 Go Bears Go 09-01 st-Ibs 1.50L 1:12.46
st-Ibs
JVelazquez ~ 08-10 1 TwiIi49ht Gleaming 08-07 st-lbs 0.50L
st-Ibs 0:56.2
R Ryan 09-01 2 11/1 Native Trail 09-01 st-lbs 7.50L 1:24.82
st-Ibs
Trainer H Palmer Barrier 17
Jockey James McDonald 128.0kg Prizemoney $91,503
Win Range 1207m - 1225m W&P% 29-71
Career 7:2-2-1 12 Miths 82-2-1 1stUp 2:1-1-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-2-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J Mcdonald 09]%2 17 Perfect Power 09-02 st-lbs L
st-lbs
CFallon 09]%2 2 4/1Tiber Flow 09-02 st-lbs 3.50L 1:10.89
st-lbs
C Fallon 09]%1 5 17/2 Go Bears Go 09-01 st-Ibs 1.50L 1:12.46
st-lbs
O Murphy 08-10 20/1 Twili49ht Gleaming 08-07 st-lbs 1.25L
st-1bs 0:56.2
O Murphy 09]%1 7 18/1 Wings Of War 09-01 st-lbs 0.20L 1:12.4
st-lbs
Trainer R A Fahey Barrier 1
Jockey C Soumillon 128.0kg Prizemoney $465,818
Win Range 1006m - 1408m W&P% 63-75
Career 8:5-0-1 12 Mths 8:6-0-0 1st Up 221-0-1  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:4-0-0 Soft 2:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 5:4-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C Soumillon 09-|(l))2 1 $4.5 Perfect Power 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
C Soumillon 09-|(l))0 3 16/1 Coroebus 09-00 st-lbs 6.25L 1:36.27
st-Ibs
C Soumillon 09-|(l))0 6  6/4 Perfect Power 09-00 st-Ibs 1.50L 1:22.77
st-Ibs
C Soumillon 09-|(l))0 1 11/4 Perfect Power 09-00 st-lbs 0.50L 1:11.32
st-Ibs
C Soumillon 08-”1)3 3/1 Perfect Power 08-13 st-lbs 1.25L 1:10.81
st-Ibs
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RIZG

2 year old b unknown

Sire No Nay Never Dam Azenzar
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr Imad Alsagar

Colours Dark green, white stars on sleeves Firm 0:0-0-0

Jockey 4:1-1-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCll Good  H Doyle 09-02
121001‘ 9 NEWB Sat14May22 6fCL1 Good  H Doyle Sgl(t));
20f11 DONC Fri22Apr22  6f CL5Nv Good  H Doyle Sglgg
1of9 YARM Thu5Aug2l 6f CL4ANv Good  H Doyle (E%:OE

e
d & i} SAM MAXIMUS
’ T2 year old b unknown
Sire Showcasing Dam Daring Day
Breeder Unknown
Owners John and Jess Dance

Colours Gold, black stripes on sleeves, gold cap with black button Firm 0:0-0-0

Jockey 7:1-0-3
Wgt Br. Winner

Race Details Track  Jockey

UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCll Good P JMcdonald 09-02
%00f9 NEWB Sat 14May22 6f CL1 Good P J Mcdonald Sgl(?;
4of4 NEWC Tue190ct21 6fCL2 Synth P J Mcdonald Sglgg
50f12 CURR Fri27Aug2l 6fCL1 Good P J Mcdonald Sglgg
40f10 DEAU Tue3Aug2l 6f CL Soft P J Mcdonald (E%:lsé

gL ] SLIPSTREAM

2 year old b unknown

Sire More Than Ready Dam Cake Baby
Breeder Unknown

Owners Jump Sucker Stable

Colours White, royal blue cross of lorraine, royal blue sleeves, white armlets, red
cap

Firm 1:0-0-1

Race Details Track  Jockey

UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCl1 Good  J Rosario 09-02
7 KEN sun108pr22 SF110yCL Good JRosario 0668
6of13 DEL  Sat6Nov2l 1mCL Good  J Rosario 3%'?3
1of8 BELM Sun100ct2l 6fCL Good JRosario 0668
1of8 BELM Sat185ep2l 7fCLMd Good D Davis é%:(zz

Trainer R Varian
Jockey Hollie Doyle 128.0kg
Win Range 1210m

Career 3:1-1-0

Trainer James Horton
Jockey P J McDonald 128.0kg
Win Range 1207m

Career 7:1-0-3

Trainer Christophe Clement
Jockey Joel Rosario 128.0kg
Win Range 1106m - 1408m

Career 6:3-0-1

Jockey 5:2-0-1
Wgt Br. Winner

Barrier 14
Prizemoney $17,693
W&P% 33-67

12 Mths 4:1-1-0  1stUp 21-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Good 3:1-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Br. Winner
14 Perfect Power 09-02 st-Ibs L

7 8/1Tiber Flow 09-02 st-lbs 1.50L 1:10.89
3 4/6 Lethal Nymph 09-06 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:10.29
10 4/1 Rizg 09-02 st-lbs 0.50L 1:13.83

Barrier 19
Prizemoney $39,884
W&P% 14-57

12 Mths 8:1-0-3  1stUp 221-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Good 5:1-0-3 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

19 Perfect Power 09-02 st-Ibs L

1 10/1 Tiber Flow 09-02 st-Ibs 1.25L 1:10.89

5 7/4 Space Cowboy 09-06 st-Ibs 3.00L 1:16.57
10/3 Sacred Bridge 09-02 st-lbs 7.25L 1:12.6

Have A Good Day 08-10 st-Ibs 1.25L
1:10.78

Barrier 18
Prizemoney $0
W&P% 50-67

12 Mths 7:3-0-1  1st Up 21-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Good 5:3-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

18 Perfect Power 09-02 st-Ibs L

13/5 Slipstream 08-08 st-Ibs 0.75L 1:02.08

10/1 Modern Games 08-10 st-lbs 2.75L 1:34.72
9/4 Slipstream 08-08 st-Ibs 1.00L 1:08.36

19/5 Slipstream 08-07 st-Ibs 5.25L 1:22.32
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TIBER FLOW

2 year old br unknown

Sire Caravaggio Dam Malabar

Breeder Unknown

Owners Jon and Julia Aisbitt

Colours Dark blue and maroon diabolo, maroon sleeves, dark blue cap

Barrier 13
Prizemoney $139,044
W&P% 80-100

Trainer W J Haggas
Jockey Tom Marquand 128.0kg
Win Range 1207m - 1422m

Career 5:4-1-0 12 Mths 6:4-1-0  1st Up 2:2-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:1-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:2-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCIl Good TMarquand  09-02 13 Perfect Power 09-02 st-lbs L

%Oof 9 NEWB Sat14May22 6fCL1 Good T Marquand ggl(t)); 5 15/8 Tiber Flow 09-02 st-lbs L 1:10.89

20f10 NEWC Fri15Apr22  6f CL2 Synth T Marquand gglgg 2 10/3 El Caballo 09-05 st-lbs L 1:10.62

lof4 SOUT Sat5Mar22  7f CL3Hcp Synth S Donohoe gglgg 1 4/5Tiber Flow 09-05 st-lbs 0.50L 1:30.64

lof4 NEWC Sun2an22  7f CL5Nv Synth D Tudhope é%:oié 3 1/3Tiber Flow 09-09 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:31.46
S5 L] TWILIGHT JET Jokey L Roch 128 Pemoney 203418

2 year old b unknown

Sire Twilight Son Dam My Lucky Liz

Breeder Unknown

Owners M lavarone/julia lavarone/m O'callagha
Colours White, royal blue stars, white and red hooped sleeves

Win Range 1006m - 1193m W&P% 25-50

Career 12:3-0-3 12 Mths 11:3-0-2 1st Up 2:1-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:1-0-1 Soft 5:2-0-2 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 12:3-0-3  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCll Good L FRoche 09—|(l))2 1 Perfect Power 09-02 st-lbs L
20 st-lbs
1of6 NAAS Sun15May22 6fCL1 Good L FRoche 09—|(l))5 2 9/2 Twilight Jet 09-05 st-lbs 3.00L 1:10.87
st-lbs
100f12 DEL  Fri5Nov21l  5fCL Good L Roche 08]%)0 19/20T5vgizli49ht Gleaming 08-07 st-lbs 3.25L
st-lbs 6.
1of12 NEWM Fri80ct2l1  5fCLl Soft L F Roche 09—|(l))1 2 2/1 Twilight Jet 09-01 st-lbs 2.00L 1:00.
st-lbs
50f10 NEWM Sat25Sep21 6f CL1 Good L FRoche 09—|(l))0 7 28/1 Perfect Power 09-00 st-lbs 1.25L 1:11.32
st-lbs
WINGS OF WAR Trainer C G Cox Barrier 5
Jockey A Kirby 128.0kg Prizemoney $148,294
2 year old gr unknown Win Range 1207m - 1223m W&P% 29-86
Sire Dark Angel Dam Futoon
Breeder Unknown . Career 7:2-2-2 12 Mths82-22 1stUp20-1-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-1
Owners Isa Salman Al Khalifa Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 62-1-2 Soft 0:0-0-0 H 0:0-0-0
Colours Dark blue, white epaulets frmm B:0-0- 000 0271 oft Uiv-L €avy UY-U-
Jockey 5:1-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCI1 Good A Kirby 09-02 5 Perfect Power 09-02 st-lbs L

goof 10 HAYD Sat21May22 6fCL1 Good D Probert ggl(l)); 8  12/1 El Caballo 09-02 st-Ibs 2.00L 1:11.76
4of4 ASCO Wed 27Apr22 6f CL1 Good  AKirby ggl(l)); 4 5/2 Go Bears Go 09-01 st-lbs 4.00L 1:12.46
1of9 NEWB Sat18Sep2l 6f CL1 Good A Kirby ggl(l))i 8  17/2 Wings Of War 09-01 st-lbs 0.20L 1:12.4
20f7 KEMP Sat4Sep2l  6fCL1 Synth  H Crouch (E%:(Ei 5 15/8 Eve Lodge 08-12 st-Ibs 1.00L 1:12.58
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" [T FLOTUS

2 year old b unknown

Sire Starspangledbanner Dam Floriade
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr Katsumi Yoshida

Colours Yellow and red stripes, black sleeves

Race Details Track
30f20 ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCl1 Good
20f11 HAYD Fri20May22 6fCLL Good
40of 7  NEWM Sat30Apr22 6fCL1 Good
20f12 NEWM Sat25Sep21 6f CL1 Good
1of11 RIPO  Mon 30Aug21 6f CL1 Good

/BB &l HALA HALA ATHMANI

2 year old b unknown

Sire Dabirsim Dam Spasha

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr Jaber Abdullah

Colours Royal blue, white striped sleeves, white cap

Race Details Track
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCll Good
20
3of14 AYR  Sat18Sep2l 6fCL1 Good
1of12 CARL Wed 18Aug21 5f 182y CL5Md Good
]

JIK B MIRAMAR

2 year old b unknown

Sire Profitable Dam Via Lattea

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr Teruya Yoshida

Colours Black and yellow stripes, red sleeves
Race Details Track
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22  6fCll Good
20
1of11 CHAN Wed 20Apr22 5f 102y CL Good
20f8 CHAN Mon4Apr22 6f CL Soft
40f9 DEAU Tuel190ct21 6fCL1 Heavy
1of8 FONT Mon 20Sep21 6f CL Soft

Trainer S & E Crisford Barrier 9
Jockey S De Sousa 125.0kg Prizemoney $194,992
Win Range 1207m W&P% 25-50
Career 8:2-2-0 12 Mths 8:1-2-1 1stUp 21-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:1-2-0 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 4:2-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S D Sousa 08]%)3 9 Perfect Power 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
S D Sousa 08]%)0 7 11/4 Sense Of Duty 08-10 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:10.39
st-Ibs
J Doyle 08-|(t))9 2 5/6 Umm Kulthum 09-06 st-Ibs 4.75L 1:11.61
st-Ibs
J Doyle 09-|(t))0 13 11/1 Tenebrism 09-00 st-lbs 1.00L 1:11.
st-Ibs
S D Sousa 08-12 2 6/1 Flotus 08-12 st-lbs 4.50L 1:11.78
st-Ibs
Trainer K A Ryan Barrier 6
Jockey W Buick 125.0kg Prizemoney $15,225

Win Range 1172m W&P% 50-100

Career 221-0-1 12 Mths 3:1-0-1  1st Up 1:1-0-0 2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-0-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
W Buick 08#}3 6 Perfect Power 09-02 st-lbs L
st-lbs
K Stott 09]%0 6 10/3 Nazanin 09-00 st-lbs 0.75L 1:11.83
st-lbs
K Stott 09-00 12 11/8 Hala Hala Athmani 09-00 st-Ibs 5.50L
st-1bs 1:12.53
Trainer C & Y Lerner Barrier 7
Jockey Ronan Thomas 125.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range 1099m - 1200m W&P% 50-67
Career 6:3-1-0 12 Mths 6:2-1-0 1stUp 4:2-1-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:1-0-0 Soft 4:2-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R Thomas 08-”1)3 7 Perfect Power 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
R Thomas 08-”1)0 14/1 Miramar 08-10 st-Ibs 0.75L 1:02.15
st-Ibs
R Thomas 09-|(l))1 Le Cadeau 09-04 st-Ibs 2.50L 1:12.4
st-lbs
G Benoist 08-”1)0 Honey Sweet 08-10 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:13.73
st-lbs
R Thomas 08-”1)0 Miramar 08-10 st-lbs 0.30L 1:09.39
st-Ibs
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' X SACRED BRIDGE

2 year old b unknown
Sire Bated Breath Dam Sacred Shield
Breeder Unknown

Barrier 3
Prizemoney $394,537
W&P% 71-71

Trainer G M Lyons
Jockey CT Keane 125.0kg
Win Range 1006m - 1207m

Owners Juddmonte Career 7:5-0-0 12 Mths 85-0-0 1st Up 2:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:2-0-0
Colours Green, pink epaulets, white sleeves, pink cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:5-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 8:5-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCll Good  CT Keane 08]%)3 3 Perfect Power 09-02 st-lbs L
20 st-lbs
1of13 CORK Fri6May22  5f110y CL1 Good  CT Keane 09-|(t))5 11 5/6 Sacred Bridge 09-05 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:05.45
st-lbs
40of11 LEOP Sat2Apr22  7fCLL Good  CT Keane 09-|(t))2 1 5/41I-2Igr97%eless Songs 09-02 st-lbs 1.75L
st-lbs 28.
8of 12 NEWM Sat 25Sep21 6f CL1 Good  CT Keane 09-|(t))0 3 13/8 Tenebrism 09-00 st-lbs 8.25L 1:11.
st-lbs
1of12 CURR Fri27Aug21 6fCL1 Good  CT Keane 09-|(t))2 8 15/8 Sacred Bridge 09-02 st-lbs 3.75L 1:12.6
st-lbs
N Trainer | Mohammed Barrier 16
A * K m ZAIN CLAUDETTE Jockey S M Levey 125.0kg Prizemoney $75,172

2 year old ch unknown

Sire No Nay Never Dam Claudette
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr Saeed H Altayer

Colours White, dark blue star, dark blue sleeves, white stars, white cap, dark blue
star

Win Range 1207m W&P% 60-80

Career 5:3-1-0 12 Mths 6:3-1-0  1st Up 1:.0-1-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:3-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22 6fCll Good S M Levey 08-13 16 Perfect Power 09-02 st-lbs L

%8 of 12 NEWM Sat 25Sep21  6f CL1 Good R Dawson Sgl(t))é 1 6/1 Tenebrism 09-00 st-Ibs 9.50L 1:11.
10f10 YORK Thu19Aug2l 6fCL1 Good R Dawson Sgl(t))é 6/1 Zain Claudette 09-00 st-Ibs 1.00L 1:10.46
10f10 ASCO Sat24Jul2l  6fCLL Good R Dawson Sgl(t))é 7 15/2 Zain Claudette 09-00 st-lbs L 1:13.27
1of8 NEWM Fri25Jun2l  6f CLAMd Good R Dawson (E%:OE 6 2/1 Zain Claudette 09-00 st-Ibs 2.75L 1:11.4
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Race 3 Duke Of Edinburgh Stakes (Handicap) 1m 4f

UK: 3:40 pm

Prize $183,922. 1st $96,364. 2nd $45,191. 3rd $22,605. 4th $11,293. 5th $5,646. 6th $2,823.
For: 3YO plus.

Horse

2. Chichester (GB)

3. Mashhoor (GB)

4. Kenzai Warrior (USA)
5. Cap Francais (GB)
6. Trawlerman (IRE)

7. Kelly's Dino (FR)

8. Just Fine (IRE)

9. Moktasaab (GB)

10. Stay Well (GB)

11. Brilliant Light (GB)
12. Longbourn (IRE)
13. Contact (IRE)

14. Gold Maze (GB)
15. Sir Rumi (IRE)

16. Cemhaan (GB)

17. Candleford (IRE)
18. State Of Bliss (IRE)
19. Ajero (IRE)

Race 3 Duke Of Edinburgh Stakes (Handicap): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Jockey

R Kingscote

B M Coen

Jack Mitchell
David Probert

L Dettori

CLee

R L Moore
Callum Shepherd
James Doyle

D Tudhope

J M Sheridan (a3)
B A Curtis

Saffie Osborne (a3)
Rossa Ryan

P Cosgrave

Tom Marquand

J Fanning

David Egan

Trainer

K Dalgleish

J P Murtagh
R ATeal

lan Williams

J & T Gosden
K R Burke

Sir Michael Stoute
W J Knight

H Morrison

S bin Suroor
R O'Sullivan
T D Barron

J A Osborne
R Hannon
George Baker
W J Haggas
M Johnston

K C Bailey

Last 10

x563501234
x14s54321s4
xs2501sxs8
x0215404s4
xs15613s3
5058525801
x352410s8s
X611524145
x225170140
41574s400s
x253021334
3112544514
x5500s3419
x442542661
x11s912722
1513321555
x571855043
2222x1s4xs

Career

19:3-4-3

7:2-1-1
11:3-1-0
22:4-4-1

5:2-0-2
26:7-6-2

9:2-1-2
11:3-2-1
11:3-3-0
14:3-1-2
19:2-4-6
14:5-1-2
11:1-1-2
11:2-3-0
17:4-4-0

7:2-1-2
19:3-4-3
14:5-4-1

Prize

$112,848
$61,508
$81,591
$179,747
$40,225
$261,849
$47,013
$54,79%
$86,942
$41,552
$87,426
$122,883
$36,585
$61,152
$129,130
$94,613
$104,118
$78,383

NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:40 am
QLD: 12:40 am

NT: 12:10 am

SA:12:10 am

WA: 10:40 pm

W% P% Bar Wgt

SCRATCHED
16% 53% 13 136
29% 571% 1 132
21% 36% 19 132
18% 41% 6 131
40% 80% 3 131
21% 58% 15 130

2% 56% 7 130
21% 55% 5 130
27% 55% 2 130
21% 43% 4 129
11% 63% 8 129

36% 57% 16 129

9% 36% 12 128
18% 45% 17 126
24% 47% 9 125
29% 71% 18 124
16% 53% 14 124
36% 71% 10 122
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B3 CHICHESTER

4 year old b unknown

Sire Dansili Dam Havant

Breeder Unknown

Owners Sir lan & Ms Catriona Good

Colours Pink, black epaulets, black and pink striped sleeves, hooped cap

Barrier 13
Prizemoney $112,848
W&P% 16-53

Trainer K Dalgleish
Jockey R Kingscote 136.0kg
Win Range 1566m - 2012m

Career 19:3-4-3 12 Mths 11:2-2-2 1stUp 5:1-1-1  2nd Up 4:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11:2-1-1  Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22  1m 4f Cl2hcp Good  RKingscote  09-10 13 Candleford 08-12 st-Ibs L

%Sof 7 NEWM Tue 12Apr22 1m 1fCL1 Good  CRodriguez (E%:OE(E 5 25/11|:\£/‘|9§gter Of The Seas 09-00 st-lbs 7.75L
30f8 KEMP Sat26Mar22 1m2fCL1 Synth ~ RKingscote  09-00 3  11/1 Living Legend 09-00 st-lbs 0.30L 2:04.52

17 0f 26 NEWM Sat 25Sep21 1m 1f CL2Hcp Good  H Doyle (%l(t))g 10 11/2 Bedouin's Story 09-05 st-Ibs 9.50L 1:49.57
1of12 AYR  Thu16Sep2l 1m 2f CL2Hcp Good  CRodriguez (E%:OE 4 6/1 Chichester 09-01 st-Ibs 6.50L 2:05.52

i . .

=" EIMAshHoOR bt W o 200 pmemany 158

3 year old b unknown

Sire Kingman Dam Sunsemperchi

Breeder Unknown

Owners Brunabonne Syndicate

Colours Maroon, yellow chevrons and sleeves, quartered cap

Win Range 1678m - 2012m W&P% 29-57

Career 7:2-1-1 12 Mths 5:1-0-1 1stUp 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-0-1 Soft 4:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22  1m 4f Cl2hcp Good B M Coen 09-06 1 Candleford 08-12 st-lbs L

%801‘ 19 CURR Sat21May22 1m 2f CLHcp Soft S B Kelly (%l([))i 2 7/1 Mashhoor 09-01 st-Ibs 4.00L 2:07.13

40f17 CORK Sat16Apr22 1m 2f 30y CLHcp Soft S B Kelly (é%:([);i 8 9/12T1i88g)f The Spear 08-12 st-lbs 1.25L

40of7  SAND Thu5Aug2l 1m 2f CL3Hcp Soft J Crowley 09-04 7  2/1 Rewired 08-03 st-Ibs 6.50L 2:10.69

30of6 NEWM Fri25Jun2l  1m 2f CL2Hcp Good P J Dobbs (é%:([);é 7 10/11 Data Protection 09-06 st-lbs 3.00L 2:05.61
Ax £ [E KENZAI WARRIOR e el 0 Py 15

4 year old b unknown

Sire Karakontie Dam Lemon Sakhee

Breeder Unknown

Owners Rae And Carol Borras

Colours Yellow, red star, black and yellow halved sleeves, yellow cap, red star

Race Details Track  Jockey
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22  1m 4f Cl2hcp Good  J Mitchell
%80f3 WOLV  Mon 10Jan22 1m 1f 104y CL2 Synth  J Mitchell
50f10 KEMP Wed 24Nov21 1m CL1 Synth  J Mitchell
10 0f 20 ASCO  Sat160ct21  1m CL2Hcp Soft H Doyle
1of9 KEMP Wed 29Sep21 1m CL2Hcp Synth  J Mitchell

Win Range 1408m - 1609m We&P% 27-36

Career 11:3-1-0 12 Mths 5:1-1-0  1stUp 5:2-0-0  2nd Up 4:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:1-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Jockey 6:2-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

09-06 19 Candleford 08-12 st-Ibs L

st-lbs

09-|(l))1 1 9/4 Fox Tal 09-01 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:59.87

st-Ibs

09-|(l))2 3 7/4 Madame Tantzy 08-11 st-lbs 3.25L 1:39.72
st-Ibs

09-|(l))3 22 50/1 Aldaary 09-06 st-lbs 6.75L 1:42.64

st-Ibs

09-”1)0 6 20/1 Kenzai Warrior 09-10 st-Ibs L 1:39.25
st-Ibs
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I3 cAP FRANCAIS

5 year old b unknown

Sire Frankel Dam Miss Cap Ferrat
Breeder Unknown

Owners Coomes Parmar Turner Dale

Colours Maroon, white star, royal blue sleeves, light blue stars, royal blue cap,
light blue star

Barrier 6
Prizemoney $179,747
W&P% 18-41

Trainer lan Williams
Jockey David Probert 131.0kg
Win Range 1602m - 1811m

Career 22:4-4-1 12 Miths 7:1-1-0  1st Up 6:2-2-0  2nd Up 6:1-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11:3-3-0  Soft 81-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 5:0-1-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22  1m 4f Cl2hcp Good D Probert 09—|(tJ)5 6 Candleford 08-12 st-lbs L
18 st-lbs
10 of 14 EPSO  Fri3Jun22  1m 2f CL2Hcp Good W Buick 09—|(tJ)3 5 11/22%2)/% Champion 09-02 st-Ibs 10.25L
st-lbs Ui
20f7 CHES Fri6May22  1m 2f 70y CL2Hcp Soft B A Curtis 09—|(tJ)2 2 6/1 Baryshnikov 08-09 st-lbs 1.00L 2:09.33
st-lbs
1of9 NEWM Sat30Apr22 1m 1f CL2Hcp Good ) Doyle 08—&)1 7 22/1 Cap Francais 08-11 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:50.47
st-lbs
40f6 WOLV Sun26Dec21l 1m 1f 104y CL2Hcp Synth R Kingscote 09—|(tJ)7 6 7/12,%I0e)3<2nder James 09-01 st-Ibs 3.25L
st-Ibs 00.
n TRAWLERMAN Trainer J & T Gosden Barrier 3
Jockey L Dettori 131.0kg Prizemoney $40,225
3yearold bunknown Win Range 2012m - 2419m W&P% 40-80
Sire Golden Horn Dam Tidespring
reeder Unknown Career52-0-2 12 Mths 21-0-0 1stUp31-0-2  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Colours Royal Fl;lue Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22  1m 4f Cl2hcp Good L Dettori 09-|(t))5 3 Candleford 08-12 st-Ibs L
18 st-lbs
1of8 CHEL Fri15Apr22  1m 2f CL2Hcp Synth  J Doyle 09-|(t))5 7 11/5 Trawlerman 09-05 st-lbs 0.50L 2:03.82
st-Ibs
60f 10 SAND Fri23Apr2l 1m2fCL1 Good L Dettori 09-|(t))1 3 11/2 Alenquer 09-01 st-lbs 9.75L 2:12.13
st-Ibs
1of5 PONT Tue6Apr2l 1m 4f CL4Md Good  JDoyle 09-|(t))5 3 10/11 Trawlerman 09-05 st-lbs 8.50L 2:35.08
st-Ibs
30f8 WOLV Mon 15Mar21 1m 4f 51y CL5Nv Synth R Havlin 09-|(t))5 7 8/11 Man Of Riddles 09-05 st-lbs 0.75L 2:38.98
st-Ibs
' Trainer K R Burke Barrier 15
E: KEI'I'Y S DINO Jockey C Lee 130.0kg Prizemoney $261,849

8 year old b unknown

Sire Doctor Dino Dam Sabolienne
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr Liam Kelly & Mrs E Burke

Colours Emerald green, yellow cross of lorraine, armlets and diamonds on cap

Win Range 1182m - 2414m W&P% 27-58

Career 26:7-6-2 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1st Up 8:2-3-0  2nd Up 4:2-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 15:5-1-1  Soft 2:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-1-0  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

50f18 ROYA Fril7Jun22  1m 4f Cl2hcp Good  Clee 09-04 15 Candleford 08-12 st-Ibs L

10 of 11 HAYD Sat 28May22 1m 3f 175y CL2Hcp Good  Clee (%l([))i 13 50/1 Contact 08-08 st-lbs 14.25L 2:31.43
80f10 NEWM Sun7jun20 1m4fCL1 Good B A Curtis (E%:(Eé 6 28/1zggglging Willoughby 09-00 st-Ibs 17.25L
20f7 DEAU Fri28Feb20  1m 4f 94y CL Synth  Clee 08-13 Funny Kid 09-02 st-lbs 0.50L 2:42.02
80of9 LEOP Sat14Sepl9 1m4fCL1 Good B A Curtis (E%:(Eé 9 8/1 Norway 09-01 st-lbs 7.25L 2:32.81
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EJ JusT FINE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Sea The Stars Dam Bint Almatar

Breeder Unknown

Owners The Queen

Colours Purple, gold braid, scarlet sleeves, black velvet cap, gold fringe

Trainer Sir Michael Stoute
Jockey R L Moore 130.0kg
Win Range 1609m - 2002m

Career 9:2-1-2
Firm 0:0-0-0

Jockey 7:2-1-1
Wgt Br. Winner

Race Details Track  Jockey

UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22  1m 4f Cl2hcp Good R L Moore
%Sof 11 YORK Wed 11May22 1m 3f 188y CL2Hcp Good R L Moore
20f8 SALl  Thu30Sep2l 1m 2f CL2Hcp Soft R L Moore
40f4 GOOD Sun29Aug2l 1m 1f 197y CL2Hcp Good R L Moore
1of8 SAND Wed21ul2l 1m 2f CL3Hcp Good R L Moore

" [E] MOKTASAAB

3 year old ch unknown
Sire Lope De Vega Dam Dash To The Front
Breeder Unknown

09-04
st-lbs
09-03
st-Ibs
09-00
st-Ibs
09-07
st-Ibs
09-07
st-Ibs

7

~N w o o

Trainer W J Knight
Jockey Callum Shepherd 130.0kg
Win Range 1991m - 2033m

Barrier 7
Prizemoney $47,013
W&P% 22-56

12 Mths 6:1-1-1  1stUp 4:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:2-0-0
Good 7:2-0-1 Soft 2:0-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Candleford 08-12 st-lbs L
9/1 Gaassee 09-00 st-Ibs 3.00L 2:33.2
8/1 Majestic Dawn 09-12 st-Ibs 5.50L 2:12.58
5/42I;I)i79(E16land Rocker 09-01 st-Ibs 4.25L

11/4 Just Fine 09-07 st-Ibs 3.75L 2:09.67

Barrier 5
Prizemoney $54,796
W&P% 27-55

Owners Mr Harry Redknapp Career 11:3-2-1 12 Mths 9:3-1-0  1stUp 3:1-1-0  2nd Up 3:1-0-1
Colours Dark blue, royal blue seams, white sleeves, red and white striped cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:3-0-0 Soft 2.0-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:2-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22  1m 4f Cl2hcp Good  C Shepherd 09—|(l))4 5 Candleford 08-12 st-lbs L
18 st-lbs
60f14 EPSO  Fri3Jun22  1m 2f CL2Hcp Good  C Shepherd 09—|(l))2 7 5/22R0c;yl%l Champion 09-02 st-lbs 6.00L
st-lbs V7.
lof6 GOOD Sat30Apr22 1m 1f 197y CL2Hcp Good  C Shepherd 09—|(l))1 4 evens Moktasaab 09-01 st-lbs 1.25L 2:09.44
st-lbs
10f20 NEWB Sat16Apr22 1m 2f CL4Hcp Good  C Shepherd 09—|(l))7 13 10/3 Moktasaab 09-07 st-Ibs 1.50L 2:04.67
st-lbs
20f11 NOTT Wed 60ct21 1m 2f 50y CL4Hcp Soft D O'neill 09—|(l))7 4 4/1 Kattani 09-06 st-lbs 0.75L 2:13.43
st-lbs
Trainer H Morrison Barrier 2
ﬁ ;F 0 STAY WEI'I' Jockey James Doyle 130.0kg Prizemoney $86,942

3 year old b unknown

Sire Iffraaj Dam Sweeping Up
Breeder Unknown

Owners Ben & Sir Martyn Arbib

Colours Yellow, royal blue cross of lorraine, armlets and cap

Win Range 2012m - 2419m

Career 11:3-3-0
Firm 0:0-0-0

Jockey 3:0-2-0
Wgt Br. Winner

Race Details Track  Jockey
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22  1m 4f Cl2hcp Good  JDoyle
%gof 10 REDC Thu2Jun22  1m 2f CL2Hcp Good  J Doyle
20f10 KEMP Mon 18Apr22 1m 3f CL2Hcp Synth  J Doyle
lof6  KEMP Wed 270ct21 1m 4f CL3Hcp Synth R Hornby
70f15 NEWM Fri80ct2l  1m 4f CL2Hcp Soft G Rooke

09-04
st-Ibs
09-06
st-lbs
08-13
st-Ibs
09-02
st-Ibs
08-03
st-Ibs

2

W&P% 27-55

12 Mths 9:2-2-0  1stUp 3:1-2-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Good 6:2-2-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Candleford 08-12 st-lbs L
3/1 Forest Falcon 09-00 st-lbs 2.00L 2:04.68
18/5 Belloccio 09-03 st-bs 0.20L 2:21.27
6/1 Stay Well 09-02 st-Ibs 1.50L 2:30.07

40/1 Siskany 09-07 st-lbs 8.50L 2:31.61
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" F¥1 BRILLIANT LIGHT

4 year old b unknown

Sire Sea The Stars Dam Flame Of Gibraltar
Breeder Unknown

Owners Godolphin

Colours royal blue, white cap

Race Details Track
40f18 ROYA Fril7ZJun22  1m 4f Cl2hcp Good
1of8 RIPO  Sun15May22 1m 1f 170y CL3Hcp Good
70f15 MEYD Fri1lFeb22  1m 4f CLHcp Synth
40f8 MEYD Satllan22 1m2fCL Synth
4of 6 RIPO  Sat17jul2l  1m 4f CL2Hcp Good

5 year old b unknown

Sire Mukhadram Dam Lady Catherine

Breeder Unknown

Owners Ms Amanda Torrens

Colours Red, grey stars, red cap, grey star
Race Details Track
UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22  1m 4f Cl2hcp Good
18
20f13 NAAS Sun15May22 1m CLHcp Good
30f14 DUND Fri150ct21  1m 2f 150y CLHcp Synth
23 0f23 LEOP  Sat11Sep2l 1m 4f 180y CLHcp Good
20f16 GALW Sat3lul2l  1m 3f 180y CLHcp Good

A E conTAcT

3 year old gr unknown

Sire Gutaifan Dam La Tulipe

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr H D Atkinson

Colours Purple, white epaulets, chevrons on sleeves, quartered cap

Race Details Track
30f18 ROYA Fril7Jun22  1m 4f Cl2hcp Good
1of11 HAYD Sat28May22 1m 3f175y CL2Hcp Good
1of7 NEWM Sat30Apr22 1m 4f CL2Hcp Good
20f11 THIR  Sat9Apr22  1m4f CL3Hcp Soft

40f6 HAYD Sat4Sep2l  1m 6f CL2Hcp Good

Barrier 4
Prizemoney $41,552
W&P% 21-43

Trainer S bin Suroor
Jockey D Tudhope 129.0kg
Win Range 1966m - 2461m

Career 14:3-1-2 12 Mths 7:1-0-0  1st Up 5:1-1-0  2nd Up 4:1-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:1-0-1 Soft 4:1-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D Tudhope 09-|(t))3 4 Candleford 08-12 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
L Steward 09]%)1 5 7/2 Brilliant Light 09-11 st-lbs 1.25L 2:02.24
st-Ibs
G Malune 08]%)3 14/1 Global Storm 09-08 st-Ibs 2.25L 2:30.86
st-Ibs
L Steward 08]%)0 Desert Peace 09-00 st-Ibs 9.50L 2:07.6
st-Ibs
S Cherchi 10-00 5  9/2 Dark Jedi 09-10 st-lbs 3.50L 2:31.24
st-Ibs
Trainer R O'Sullivan Barrier 8
Jockey J M Sheridan 129.0kg Prizemoney $87,426
Win Range 1811m - 2012m W&P% 11-63
Career 19:2-4-6 12 Mths 81-2-3 1stUp 5:0-1-1  2nd Up 3:0-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:1-3-2 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 81-1-3  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J M Sheridan 09]%3 8 Candleford 08-12 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
J Coen 10]%6 2 12/1 Hale Bopp 09-09 st-lbs 2.25L 1:39.96
st-lbs
J M Sheridan 10]%1 11 18/1 Irwin 09-03 st-lbs 1.00L 2:12.02
st-lbs
J M Sheridan 09#}0 9 22/1 Ever Present 10-00 st-lbs L 2:44.87
st-lbs
J M Sheridan 09]%0 13 11/1 Crowns Major 08-06 st-lbs 2.00L 2:32.17
st-lbs
Trainer T D Barron Barrier 16
Jockey B A Curtis 129.0kg Prizemoney $122,883

Win Range 1609m - 2419m W&P% 36-57

Career 14:5-1-2 12 Mths 8:3-1-1 1stUp 3:1-1-0  2nd Up 3:1-0-2
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:5-0-0 Soft 6:0-1-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:2-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

B A Curtis 09-03 16 Candleford 08-12 st-lbs L

B A Curtis Sgl(l))g 5 10/3 Contact 08-08 st-lbs 1.25L 2:31.43

B A Curtis 3}3”1)5 6  11/4 Contact 08-12 st-Ibs 2.00L 2:31.91

C Beasley 35%)8 4 2/1 Get Shirty 09-07 st-Ibs 0.75L 2:42.58

R Dawson é%:(l);(z 7 13/2 Golden Flame 09-05 st-lbs 2.25L 3:03.51

Royal Ascot | Page 19



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

\" 2] GOLD MAZE

4 year old b unknown

Sire Golden Horn Dam Astonishing
Breeder Unknown

Owners London Design Group Limited

Colours Dark blue, royal blue chevron, white and dark blue striped sleeves and

cap

Race Details
UPLof ROYA
18

50f16 ASCO
11 of 15 ROYA
10 of 11 ASCO
30f14 DUND

Fri17Jun22  1m 4f Cl2hcp

1m 4f CL3Hcp

1m 6f 34y CL2Hcp
Im4f CL1

1m 2f 150y CL1

Sat 7May22
Tue 15Jun21
Sat 8May21
Fri 25Sep20

" [ IR RUMI

3 year old ch unknown

Sire Gleneagles Dam Reine Des Plages
Breeder Unknown

Owners AMO Racing Limited

Colours Violet, white quartered cap

Race Details

UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22  1m 4f Cl2hcp
111801‘ 9 NEWM Sun1May22 1m 6f CL2Hcp
40f14 MUSS Sat16Apr22 1m 6f CL2Hcp
20f7 DONC Sun27Mar22 1m 3f197y CL2
40f9 LING Mon40ct2l 1m 4f CL3Hcp

.

" 3 CEMHAAN

4 year old b unknown

Sire Muhaarar Dam Shalwa
Breeder Unknown

Owners PJL Racing

Colours White, light blue cap

Race Details

UPLof ROYA  Fri 17Jun22
%801‘ 9
lofb
90f12

1ofll

1m 4f Cl2hep
NEWM Sun 1May22 1m 6f CL2Hcp
SALI  Wed 20Apr22 1m 4f CLAHcp
NOTT Wed 3Nov21 2m CL4Hcp

SALI  Thu 30Sep21 1m 6f 44y CL4Hcp

Track
Good

Good
Good
Soft

Synth

Track
Good

Good
Soft

Good
Synth

Track
Good

Good
Good
Soft
Soft

Trainer J A Oshorne Barrier 12
Jockey Saffie Osborne 128.0kg Prizemoney $36,585
Win Range 2012m W&P% 9-36
Career 11:1-1-2 12 Mths 3:0-0-0  1st Up 4:0-1-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:1-1-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 1:.0-0-1
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 3:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S Osborne 09—|(tJ)2 12 Candleford 08-12 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
S Osborne 09-09 12  50/1 Juan De Montalban 09-04 st-Ibs 6.25L
st-1bs 2:32.08
D Egan 09—|(tJ)5 8  22/1 Amtiyaz 09-01 st-lbs 7.75L 3:01.23
st-lbs
J Doyle 09—|(tl)0 2 12/1 Albaflora 08-09 st-lbs 28.75L 2:37.04
st-lbs
S Foley 09-05 1 17/2 Bowerman 09-10 st-lbs 2.75L 2:13.56
st-Ibs
Trainer R Hannon Barrier 17
Jockey Rossa Ryan 126.0kg Prizemoney $61,152
Win Range 1678m - 2050m W&P% 18-45
Career 11:2-3-0 12 Mths 9:1-2-0  1stUp 220-1-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:2-2-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 9:1-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R Ryan 09-|(t))0 17 Candleford 08-12 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
R Ryan 09-|(t))0 10 5/1 Cemhaan 08-07 st-lbs 4.50L 2:58.09
st-Ibs
R Ryan 08]%)0 13 16/5 Enemy 09-02 st-Ibs 6.50L 3:03.42
st-Ibs
S D Sousa 09-|(t))2 3 4/1 Raymond Tusk 09-03 st-Ibs 4.00L 2:31.13
st-Ibs
R Ryan 09-07 1 112 Bodyline 09-12 st-Ibs 3.75L 2:27.39
st-Ibs
Trainer George Baker Barrier 9
Jockey P Cosgrave 125.0kg Prizemoney $129,130
Win Range 1609m - 2857m W&P% 24-47
Career 17:4-4-0 12 Mths 10:3-3-0 1stUp 7:1-1-0  2nd Up 5:2-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:2-3-0 Soft 3:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:2-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
P Cosgrave 08—&)3 9 Candleford 08-12 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
H Doyle 08—|(l))7 3 10/3 Cemhaan 08-07 st-lbs 2.50L 2:58.09
st-Ibs
P Cosgrave 09—&)0 1 16/5 Cemhaan 09-10 st-Ibs 3.75L 2:35.13
st-Ibs
TEWhelan  09-13 6 11/1 Land Of Winter 09-13 st-lbs 17.50L
st-lbs 3:36.13
P Cosgrave 09—|(l))9 5/1 Cemhaan 09-09 st-lbs L 3:16.07
st-Ibs
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CANDLEFORD

3 year old b unknown

Sire Kingman Dam Dorcas Lane

Breeder Unknown

Owners Barnane Stud

Colours Emerald green and red (halved), emerald green sleeves and cap

Barrier 18
Prizemoney $94,613
W&P% 29-71

Trainer W J Haggas
Jockey Tom Marquand 124.0kg
Win Range 2012m - 2413m

Career 7:2-1-2 12 Miths 7:3-1-2  1stUp 2:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:1-1-0 Soft 2:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:3-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

10f18 ROYA Fril7Jun22  1m 4f Cl2hcp Good TMarquand 08-12 18  $6.5 Candleford 08-12 st-bs L

lof6  KEMP Wed 10Nov21 1m 4f CL2Hcp Synth T Marquand Sgl(t))g 2 5/6 Candleford 08-09 st-Ibs 3.00L 2:35.51

30f6  KEMP Wed 270ct21 1m 4f CL3Hcp Synth A Farragher Sgl(t))g 6  5/4 Stay Well 09-02 st-Ibs 1.75L 2:30.07

30f15 NEWM Fri80ct2l  1m 4f CL2Hcp Soft A J Farragher (%li); 3 10/1 Siskany 09-07 st-lbs 5.00L 2:31.61

20f10 ASCO Sat4Sep2l  1m4f CL2Hcp Good A Farragher (E%:OE 2 17/2 Chalk Stream 09-03 st-Ibs 4.75L 2:31.83
/@ K] STATE OF BLISS Jokey ) Faming 1240k Pemoney 104115

3 year old b unknown

Sire Gleneagles Dam Crystal Valkyrie
Breeder Unknown

Owners Barbara & Alick Richmond
Colours Pink, red disc, quartered cap

Win Range 1524m - 2423m W&P% 16-53

Career 19:3-4-3 12 Mths 16:2-3-2 1st Up 3:0-0-1  2nd Up 3:1-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11:2-2-2  Soft 7:1-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 12:2-4-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof ROYA Fril7Jun22  1m 4f Cl2hcp Good  J Fanning 08#}2 14 Candleford 08-12 st-lbs L

18 st-Ibs

50f11 EPSO Sat4Jun22  1m 4f CL2Hcp Good  J Hart 08#}2 7 16/12|\élsigdlrfights Legacy 09-01 st-lbs 15.75L
st-Ibs -38.

70f7 NEWM Sat30Apr22 1m 4f CL2Hcp Good  J Fanning 09]%5 2 7/2 Contact 08-12 st-Ibs 15.00L 2:31.91
st-Ibs

1of7 RIPO  Sat23Apr22 1m 4f CL2Hcp Good  J Fanning 09]%1 7 5/2 State Of Bliss 09-01 st-Ibs 0.75L 2:34.53
st-Ibs

8of14 MUSS Sat16Apr22 1m 6f CL2Hcp Soft J Fanning 08]%5 1 11/1 Enemy 09-02 st-Ibs 10.00L 3:03.42
st-Ibs

(> AJERO Trainer K C Bailey Barrier 10
Jockey David Egan 122.0kg Prizemoney $78,383

6 year old b unknown

Sire Red Jazz Dam Eoz

Breeder Unknown

Owners Julie and David R Martin and Dan Hall

Colours Dark blue and yellow (halved), dark blue sleeves, yellow cap

Win Range 3172m - 3333m W&P% 36-71

Career 14:5-4-1 12 Mths 8:1-4-0 1stUp 5:2-1-1  2nd Up 4:2-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:2-4-0 Soft 6:3-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

20f18 ROYA Fril7Jun22  1m 4f Cl2hcp Good D Egan 08-10 10 Candleford 08-12 st-Ibs L

20f10 CHEP  Fri27May22 1m 2f CL5Md Good R Kingscote ﬂ)l(l))s 4 3/1 Sea The Casper 09-02 st-Ibs 1.00L 2:05.88
20of5 SAND Thu 19May22 1m 2f CL4Nv Good D Egan i{):(l);é 5 14/1szi?gesco Clemente 09-09 st-lbs 1.50L
20f8 CHEP Thu28Apr22 1m 2f CL5Nv Good R Kingscote i?l?)g 6 13/22|:\(l)garéanael Greene 08-11 st-lbs 0.50L
UPL of 3 HUNT  Thu 24Mar22 1m 7f 171y CL3HcpH Good D Bass itllll)g 8/11 Kannapolis 11-00 st-Ibs L 3:45.57
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UK: 4:20 pm

Race 4 Coronation Stakes (Fillies' Group 1) (British Champions Series)

(Rnd) Im

Prize $919,611. 1st $530,153. 2nd $200,993. 3rd $100,590. 4th $50,108. 5th $25,147. 6th $12,620. NSW/VIC/TAS: 1:20 am
For: 3YO only. QLD: 1:20 am
NT: 12:50 am
SA: 12:50 am
WA: 11:20 pm
Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Cachet (IRE) James Doyle G Boughey x211s43273 11:3-2-3  $745262 27% 73% 9 128
2. Discoveries (IRE) S Foley Mrs J Harrington 3751314 52-0-1  $321,086 40% 60% 10 128
3. Grande Dame (GB) J P Spencer J & T Gosden x21 2:1-1-0 $43,703 50% 100% 2 128
4. Honey Girl (GB) C T Keane H De Bromhead x3252s5 4:0-2-1 $19997 0% 75% 11 128
5. Inspiral (GB) L Dettori J &T Gosden 1s1111 4:4-0-0  $700,674 100% 100% 5 128
6. Mangoustine (FR) G Mosse M Delzangles x13s111 5:4-0-1 $0 80% 100% 1 128
7. Pizza 